21 June, 2019 - rev.1
INDOOR
pag.
1/1
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
This data sheet supersedes and replaces all previous ones. The information contained herein is accurate to our present knowledge.
Dakota Group S.a.S. assumes no responsibility or liability with respect to the information given. Dakota Group S.a.S. reserves the right to change speci cations and models without prior
notice. Dakota Group S.a.S. - Via Don Cesare Scala, 55 - Brentino Belluno (VR) - Italy - tel. 045-6284080 - fax. 045-6284075 www.dakota.eu - info@dakota.eu o ufficio.tecnico@dakota.eu
“T” SHAPED SPACER
Code Description Colour (mm) Weight Bag / Pkg. / Pallet
TER04-1201T “T” shaped spacer - 200 pcs. per bag Various 1 1,00 kg/bag 5.000 pcs. / 420.000 pcs.
TER04-1202T “T” shaped spacer - 200 pcs. per bag Various 2 1,00 kg/bag 5.000 pcs. / 200.000 pcs.
TER04-1204 “T” shaped spacer - 200 pcs. per bag Various 3 1,00 kg/bag 5.000 pcs. / 200.000 pcs.
TER04-1204T “T” shaped spacer - 200 pcs. per bag Various 4 1,00 kg/bag 5.000 pcs. / 200.000 pcs.
TER04-1206 “T” shaped spacer - 200 pcs. per bag Various 5 1,00 kg/bag 5.000 pcs. / 200.000 pcs.
TER04-1208 “T” shaped spacer - 200 pcs. per bag Various 7 1,00 kg/bag 5.000 pcs. / 200.000 pcs.
TER04-1201 “T” shaped spacer - 200 pcs. per bag Various 10 1,00 kg/bag 5.000 pcs. / 120.000 pcs.
1. CODE REGISTRY
MATERIAL Made of PP (polypropylene).
INDEX
1. Code Registry